
IPPODROMO DI SIRACUSA : STAMPA DEGLI ISCRITTI
Corse del: 12/09/2020 25^ GIORNATA − Sabato

153) Premio MIAMI  12.100   CONDIZIONATA     2    m.1400 (P.Piccola)

 ADAAY SECRET, APOSTROFO, BAJDU, BRASILIAN JET, CAMADEE, CHARMING STELLA, CHEMEH, CHILD OF VISION, COME NELLE FAVOLE, DANIEL GREY, DANZIG
EVOLUTION, DAREESHART, DIVISION, EAGLE DANCER, FLASHMOB, GARDENIA SECRET, GELONE MONTE, GEORGETTE, GOD'S PLAN, GUIDA'S FORCE, HAPPY
STARLIGHT, INTRODACQUA, LEAR ALHE ALHE, LEAR OCEAN D'OR, MAPE FORCE, MARTIN ARETUSEA, MEINE STUTE, MELO BLACK, MISTER RAGONA, MONTE DELLA
SFIDA, NEJBA, NICE GLORY, OLGA, RIGHTFORMULA, ROSS ROSS, ROYAL LUCIANO, SCENICROUTE, SMALLWOOD, SOLARE ORANGE, SUPER DOMINIQUE, TAMALIGHT,
TECHNO, TEMUTO ACHILLE, TRAFFICJAM, UNCERTAIN DISTANCE, ZOFFANY OF SICILY,   ( 46 )

154) Premio KEY WEST  8.800   HANDICAP     3    m.1300 (P.Sabbia)

 ALZISA, AMADIGI, ANTHENOR, ARAB GOLD, BELONG YOU, BRANDO'S STORM, BRIZZOLATO, CA' DEL RE, CHAMPION BAY, CHAT NOIR, CHICALOCA, CHICCO'S
POWER, CITY RED GIRL, COLD STORM, CONSTITUTIONAL, DARK AND PALMA, DASER, DREAM MY LOVE, EASY LADY, EURO DANDY, EXOTIQUE, FASTEN SEAT BELT,
FILIRA, FIOREROSA, FLY DOWN, FRECCIA ROSSA, GALE WORDS, GREY FAN, HAVANA ROCK, IPERNOVA, IRISH SHAMROCK, LADY IFFRAAJ, MADAME DARK,
MIRAMONT LADY, MISTER GUIDA, MURDEGUS, MY BIG GIFT, NIGHT OF SILENCE, NOTTE D'AMORE, OTSUKARESAMA, OUDINI, PAMEX, PASSION AND HEART, PRINCE
CASPIAN, ROBERT SPRINT, ROCKEY RACOON, SHOOTING TO HEART, SIMPLE WAY, SOPRAM, SOPRAN ERCOLE, STAR THOUGHTS, STARTS TODAY, SUPER PULSE, THE
BULL KING, TRAMONTO SICILIANO, UNCLE WOOD, YES BY FORCE,   ( 57 )

155) Premio COZUMEL  11.000   CONDIZIONATA     3 e oltre   m.1600 (P.Grande)

 AHLAN BIL ZAIN, ALLEDAP, ALZISA, AMADIGI, AMAZOUR, ANOTHER SUERTE, ANTHENOR, AUTRE ART, AXCELERATOR, BABY CHRISS, BELLAGIANLU, BELONG YOU,
BERENSON, BRANDO'S STORM, BRIGHT STAR, BRIZZOLATO, BUNGLE EXPERIENCE, CA' DEL RE, CAMDEN ZAC, CAPITAN SBUDELLA, CASALECCHIO, CEFFONE, CHAT
NOIR, CHICALOCA, CHICCO'S POWER, CITY RED GIRL, COCKTAIL TIME, COLD STORM, COMMANDER GIRL, COMMODO, COMMON BLACK, COMPLIMENTOR, CORTESE,
CRACKING ART, CRIXUS, DARK AND PALMA, DASER, DILOAL, DOMESTIC HEARTH, DORKHEL, DREAM MY LOVE, DREAM PAINTER, EARDLEY ROAD, EASY LADY,
EBLOUIS MOI, ELA SPEED, ELTABAL, EQUATOR, ESPOIR BERE, EURO DANDY, EVERY PROMISE, EXOTIQUE, FAST MONEY, FILIRA, FIOREROSA, FLASH BROWN, FLY
DOWN, FRANCISCA PINK, FRECCIA ROSSA, GALE WORDS, GIOCOFORZA, GLORIUX, GOLDEN PULSE, GREAT SHOUT, GREY FAN, HALO'S POWER, HAVANA ROCK,
HAVANA VIEW, HEAD AND LEGS, I WISH YOUR LOVE, ILE DE CAP, IMPERIAL STATE, INDOMITABLE, IPERNOVA, IRISH MOUNTAIN, IRISH SHAMROCK, JUAMENTO,
KEYCOUNTRY, KISS ME QUIET, KYLACH ME IF U CAN, LADY IFFRAAJ, LADY OF THE SUN, LADYCAMMYOFCLARE, LAGUNA DRIVE, LE CADRE SCENIC, LEAR FALCON,
LEO SALSIM, LESTRADE, LUCARIO, MACHO, MADAME DARK, MADAMMENTO, MAWSOOF, MIRAMONT LADY, MM BLUE ONYX, MONFORTE, MURDANOVA,
MURDEGUS, MY BIG GIFT, NANAIMO, NATURAL STORM, NEILETA, NIGHT OF SILENCE, NONNO AURELIO, NOTTE D'AMORE, ORANGE SUIT, ORMIXA, OSHO,
OTSUKARESAMA, OUDINI, PAMEX, PASSION AND HEART, PEPPE'S ISLAND, PERLA DELL'ETNA, PIGNOLATA, PLAYFUL DUDE, PRINCE CASPIAN, PRINCIPE AZZURRO,
PURSUING STEED, QUICKSILVER, QUIET GREY, RATMUSQUET, REPTON, ROAD TO MEXICO, ROBERT SPRINT, ROCK OF PALOMA, ROCK POWER, ROCK VENDOME,
ROCKEY RACOON, ROYAL ALHEBAYEB, ROYAL VICTORY, SAINT STEVEN, SAMBUCA, SAMBUCO, SEA CHANTER, SENSAZIONE POY, SHAMATORIO, SHARMING GIRL,
SHOOTING TO HEART, SICILIANO BELLO, SIGNOR ARANCIO, SIMPLE WAY, SIR VALES, SOPRAN ERCOLE, SOPRAN FURIA, SOTOGRANDE, SPECIAL RUSH, ST GEORGES
CROSS, STAR THOUGHTS, STARTS TODAY, STAY STRONG, STICK AROUND, SUN DEVIL, SUPER PULSE, TENZING, THE BULL KING, THECORNISHASSASSIN, THESAN,
THRIFTY ONE, TIMELAST, TRAMONTO SICILIANO, UNCLE WOOD, VETTORY LACHY, WILD ACCLAIM, YES BY FORCE, ZELUR,   ( 166 )

156) Premio ROATAN  5.500   HANDICAP DI MINIMA     3 e oltre   m.1100 (P.Sabbia)

 AHLAN BIL ZAIN, ALLEDAP, ALZISA, AMADIGI, AMAZOUR, ANOTHER SUERTE, ANTHENOR, ARAB GOLD, AUTRE ART, BABY CHRISS, BELLAGIANLU, BELONG YOU,
BRANDO'S STORM, BRIGHT STAR, BRIZZOLATO, CA' DEL RE, CAMDEN ZAC, CAPITAN SBUDELLA, CASALECCHIO, CEFFONE, CHAT NOIR, CHICALOCA, CHICCO'S
POWER, CITY RED GIRL, COCKTAIL TIME, COLD STORM, COMMODO, COMMON BLACK, COMPLIMENTOR, CONSTITUTIONAL, CORTESE, CRIXUS, DANSE DE GUERRE,
DASER, DILOAL, DORKHEL, DREAM PAINTER, EARDLEY ROAD, EASY LADY, EBLOUIS MOI, ELA SPEED, ELTABAL, EQUATOR, EURO DANDY, EVERY PROMISE, FACE
LIKE THUNDER, FAST MONEY, FASTEN SEAT BELT, FILIRA, FIOREROSA, FLASH BROWN, FLY DOWN, FRECCIA ROSSA, GALE WORDS, GIOVANE HOLDEN, GLORIUX,
GOLDEN PULSE, GREAT SHOUT, GREAT SLIGO, GREY FAN, HAVANA ROCK, HAVANA VIEW, HEAD AND LEGS, I WISH YOUR LOVE, ILE DE CAP, IPERNOVA, IRISH
MOUNTAIN, IRISH SHAMROCK, JEEG ROBOT, JLLARY, JUAMENTO, KEYCOUNTRY, KISS ME QUIET, KOOLGREY, LADY IFFRAAJ, LADY OF THE SUN,
LADYCAMMYOFCLARE, LE CADRE SCENIC, LEAR FALCON, LEO SALSIM, LUCARIO, MACHO, MADAME DARK, MADAMMENTO, MATHURA, MAWSOOF, MIRAMONT
LADY, MISTER DELFIO, MM BLUE ONYX, MURDEGUS, MY BIG GIFT, NANAIMO, NATURAL STORM, NIGHT OF SILENCE, NONNO AURELIO, NOTTE D'AMORE, ORMIXA,
OSHO, OTSUKARESAMA, OUDINI, PAMEX, PASSION AND HEART, PEPPE'S ISLAND, PERLA DELL'ETNA, PIGNOLATA, PRINCE CASPIAN, PRINCIPE AZZURRO, PURSUING
STEED, QUIET GREY, RATMUSQUET, RED THUNDER, RED VELVET, ROAD TO MEXICO, ROBERT SPRINT, ROCK OF PALOMA, ROCK VENDOME, ROCKEY RACOON,
ROYAL ALHEBAYEB, ROYAL VICTORY, SAMBUCA, SAMBUCO, SEA CHANTER, SENSAZIONE POY, SHARMING GIRL, SIGNOR ARANCIO, SIMPLE WAY, SOPRAM, SOPRAN
ATENA, SOPRAN ERCOLE, SOPRAN FURIA, SPECIAL RUSH, ST GEORGES CROSS, STAR THOUGHTS, STARTS TODAY, STAY STRONG, SUN DEVIL, SUPER PULSE,
TEUBESLY, THE BULL KING, THECORNISHASSASSIN, THESAN, THRIFTY ONE, TIMELAST, TRAMONTO SICILIANO, UNCLE WOOD, VETTORY LACHY, WILD ACCLAIM,
YES BY FORCE, ZELUR,   ( 149 )

157) Premio NASSAU  5.500   HANDICAP DI MINIMA     3 e oltre   m.1900 (P.Sabbia)

 ACE TO PESCA, AHLAN BIL ZAIN, ALLEDAP, ALZISA, AMAZOUR, ANOTHER SUERTE, ANTHENOR, ARAB GOLD, AUTRE ART, BABY CHRISS, BELLAGIANLU, BELONG
YOU, BERENSON, BIZ HONOR, BRANDO'S STORM, BRIZZOLATO, CA' DEL RE, CAMDEN ZAC, CAPITAN SBUDELLA, CASALECCHIO, CEFFONE, CHAT NOIR, CHICALOCA,
CHICCO'S POWER, CITY RED GIRL, COCKTAIL TIME, COLD STORM, COMMODO, COMPLIMENTOR, CONSTITUTIONAL, CORTESE, CRIXUS, DANSE DE GUERRE, DASER,
DILOAL, DORKHEL, DREAM PAINTER, EARDLEY ROAD, EASY LADY, EBLOUIS MOI, ELA SPEED, ELTABAL, EQUATOR, EURO DANDY, FACE LIKE THUNDER, FASTEN
SEAT BELT, FILIRA, FIOREROSA, FLASH BROWN, FLY DOWN, FRECCIA ROSSA, GALE WORDS, GLORIUX, GOLDEN PULSE, GREAT SHOUT, GREAT SLIGO, GREY FAN,
HALO'S LUCK, HALO'S WONDER, HAVANA ROCK, HAVANA VIEW, HEAD AND LEGS, I WISH YOUR LOVE, ILE DE CAP, IPERNOVA, IRISH MOUNTAIN, IRISH SHAMROCK,
JEEG ROBOT, JLLARY, JUAMENTO, KEYCOUNTRY, KISS ME QUIET, KOOLGREY, LADY IFFRAAJ, LADY OF THE SUN, LADYCAMMYOFCLARE, LAGUNA DRIVE, LE CADRE
SCENIC, LEAR FALCON, LEO SALSIM, LIPSIE, LUCARIO, MACHO, MADAME DARK, MADAMMENTO, MADRON, MAWSOOF, MIRAMONT LADY, MISTER DELFIO, MM BLUE
ONYX, MURDEGUS, MY BIG GIFT, NANAIMO, NATURAL STORM, NIGHT OF SILENCE, NONNO AURELIO, NOTTE D'AMORE, ORMIXA, OSHO, OTSUKARESAMA, OUDINI,
PAMEX, PASSION AND HEART, PEPPE'S ISLAND, PERLA DELL'ETNA, PIGNOLATA, PRINCE CASPIAN, PRINCIPE AZZURRO, PURSUING STEED, QUIET GREY,
RATMUSQUET, RED THUNDER, RED VELVET, ROAD TO MEXICO, ROBERT SPRINT, ROCK OF PALOMA, ROCK VENDOME, ROCKEY RACOON, ROYAL ALHEBAYEB,
ROYAL VICTORY, SAMBUCA, SAMBUCO, SEA CHANTER, SENSAZIONE POY, SHARMING GIRL, SIGNOR ARANCIO, SIMPLE WAY, SOPRAM, SOPRAN ERCOLE, SOPRAN
FURIA, SPECIAL RUSH, ST GEORGES CROSS, STAR THOUGHTS, STARTS TODAY, STAY STRONG, SUPER PULSE, TEUBESLY, THE BULL KING, THECORNISHASSASSIN,
THESAN, THRIFTY ONE, TIMELAST, TRAMONTO SICILIANO, UNCLE WOOD, VETTORY LACHY, WILD ACCLAIM, YES BY FORCE, ZELUR,   ( 148 )

158) Premio OCHO RIOS  4.400   VENDERE     3 e oltre   m.1300 (P.Sabbia)

 AHLAN BIL ZAIN(6,0), ALLEDAP(6,0), ALZISA(6,0), AMAZOUR(6,0), ANOTHER SUERTE(6,0), ANTHENOR(6,0), ARAB GOLD(6,0), AUTRE ART(6,0), AXCELERATOR(6,0), BABY
CHRISS(6,0), BELLAGIANLU(6,0), BELONG YOU(6,0), BERENSON(6,0), BRANDO'S STORM(6,0), BRIGHT STAR(6,0), BRIZZOLATO(6,0), BUNGLE EXPERIENCE(6,0), CA' DEL
RE(6,0), CAMDEN ZAC(6,0), CAPITAN SBUDELLA(6,0), CASALECCHIO(6,0), CEFFONE(6,0), CHAMPION BAY(6,0), CHAT NOIR(6,0), CHICALOCA(6,0), CHICCO'S POWER(6,0),
CITY RED GIRL(6,0), COCKTAIL TIME(6,0), COLD STORM(6,0), COMMANDER GIRL(6,0), COMMODO(6,0), COMMON BLACK(6,0), COMPLIMENTOR(6,0),
CONSTITUTIONAL(6,0), CORTESE(6,0), CRIXUS(6,0), DANSE DE GUERRE(6,0), DARK AND PALMA(6,0), DASER(6,0), DILOAL(6,0), DOMESTIC HEARTH(6,0), DORKHEL(6,0),
DREAM PAINTER(6,0), EARDLEY ROAD(6,0), EASTER DOVE(6,0), EASY LADY(6,0), EBLOUIS MOI(6,0), ELA SPEED(6,0), ELTABAL(6,0), EQUATOR(6,0), EURO DANDY(6,0),
FACE LIKE THUNDER(6,0), FAST MONEY(6,0), FASTEN SEAT BELT(6,0), FILIRA(6,0), FIOREROSA(6,0), FLASH BROWN(6,0), FLY DOWN(6,0), FRECCIA ROSSA(6,0), GALE
WORDS(6,0), GIOVANE HOLDEN(6,0), GLORIUX(6,0), GOLDEN PULSE(6,0), GREAT SHOUT(6,0), GREAT SLIGO(6,0), GREY FAN(6,0), HALO'S POWER(6,0), HAVANA ROCK(6,0),
HAVANA VIEW(6,0), HEAD AND LEGS(6,0), I WISH YOUR LOVE(6,0), ILE DE CAP(6,0), IPERNOVA(6,0), IRISH MOUNTAIN(6,0), IRISH SHAMROCK(6,0), JEEG ROBOT(6,0),
JLLARY(6,0), JUAMENTO(6,0), KEYCOUNTRY(6,0), KOOLGREY(6,0), LADY IFFRAAJ(6,0), LADY OF THE SUN(6,0), LADYCAMMYOFCLARE(6,0), LAGUNA DRIVE(6,0), LE
CADRE SCENIC(6,0), LEAR FALCON(6,0), LEO SALSIM(6,0), LUCARIO(6,0), MACHO(6,0), MADAME DARK(6,0), MADAMMENTO(6,0), MATHURA(6,0), MAWSOOF(6,0),
MIRAMONT LADY(6,0), MISTER DELFIO(6,0), MM BLUE ONYX(6,0), MONFORTE(6,0), MURDEGUS(6,0), MY BIG GIFT(6,0), MY SAXY WEEK(6,0), NANAIMO(6,0), NATURAL
STORM(6,0), NIGHT OF SILENCE(6,0), NONNO AURELIO(6,0), NOTTE D'AMORE(6,0), ORMIXA(6,0), OSHO(6,0), OTSUKARESAMA(6,0), OUDINI(6,0), PAMEX(6,0), PASSION
AND HEART(6,0), PEPPE'S ISLAND(6,0), PERLA DELL'ETNA(6,0), PIGNOLATA(6,0), POETA SEGRETO(6,0), PRETZEL LOGIC(6,0), PRINCE CASPIAN(6,0), PRINCIPE
AZZURRO(6,0), PURSUING STEED(6,0), QUICKSILVER(6,0), QUIET GREY(6,0), RATMUSQUET(6,0), RED THUNDER(6,0), RED VELVET(6,0), ROAD TO MEXICO(6,0), ROBERT
SPRINT(6,0), ROCK OF PALOMA(6,0), ROCK POWER(6,0), ROCK VENDOME(6,0), ROCKEY RACOON(6,0), ROYAL ALHEBAYEB(6,0), ROYAL VICTORY(6,0), SAMBUCA(6,0),
SAMBUCO(6,0), SEA CHANTER(6,0), SENSAZIONE POY(6,0), SHAMATORIO(6,0), SHARMING GIRL(6,0), SIGNOR ARANCIO(6,0), SILALLERO(6,0), SIMPLE WAY(6,0), SIR
VALES(6,0), SOPRAM(6,0), SOPRAN ATENA(6,0), SOPRAN ERCOLE(6,0), SOPRAN FURIA(6,0), SOTOGRANDE(6,0), SPECIAL RUSH(6,0), ST GEORGES CROSS(6,0), STAR
THOUGHTS(6,0), STARTS TODAY(6,0), STAY STRONG(6,0), SUPER PULSE(6,0), TEUBESLY(6,0), THE BULL KING(6,0), THE WORLD IS YOUR(6,0),
THECORNISHASSASSIN(6,0), THESAN(6,0), THRIFTY ONE(6,0), TIMELAST(6,0), TRAMONTO SICILIANO(6,0), UNCLE WOOD(6,0), VETTORY LACHY(6,0), WILD



ACCLAIM(6,0), YES BY FORCE(6,0), ZELUR(6,0),   ( 166 )
Pubblicazione dei Pesi :  09/09/2020     Ore:   12,00
Dichiarazione Forfait :        Ore:   0,00
Dichiarazione Partenti :  10/09/2020     Ore:   9,30
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